Acculine Precision Manufacturing Company
Tel: 0086-574-28887315, Fax: 0086-574-28875303, Web: www.acculine-mfg.com
                                                                             New !
XC Series Round Cylinder
Interchangeable to FESTO CRDSW
Bores: 32~63mm
Adjustable air cushioning
Rod bearing

Cushioning Type Adjustable Cushioning at Both Ends
Joints G1/8 G1/4 G1/4 G3/8
How to Order
XC-32×100-DA-DE
Magnetic pistons and adjustable air cushioning at both end are standard.
Type
XC
Bore Size
32mm
40mm
50mm
63mm
Stroke
in mm
Acting Type
Double Acting, Standard
Single Acting
Options
Double Ends
                XC Series round cylinders of large bores                          3 / 3
Acculine Precision Manufacturing Company
Tel: 0086-574-28887315, Fax: 0086-574-28875303, Web: www.acculine-mfg.com
Dimensions(mm)
 [mm] AM B B1 B2 BE BF BG D D1 D4 EE
32 20 30 38 36.8 M30×1.5 30 6.6 40 42 33.6 G1/8
40 24 38 46 44.8 M38×1.5 35 9.6 49 50 41.6 G1/4
50 32 45 57 55.8 M45×1.5 38 12.6 59 60 52.4 G1/4
63 32 45 70 67 M45×1.5 38 15.5 70 60 65.4 G3/8
 [mm] KK KW MM L2 RT PL VA VD WF ZJ
32 M10×1.25 8 12 96 M8×1 9 14 2 38.2 134 10
40 M12×1.25 10 16 113 M10×1 12 16 3 45.2 158 13
50 M16×1.5 10 20 120 M12×1.5 12 18 3 50.2 170 17
63 M16×1.5 10 20 124 M14×1.5 13 18 3 50.2 174 17